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競技会名
期日
場所

種     目 クラス 順位 記  録 風速 県番号登録番号 氏     名 年齢 所属県 期日 新記録の有無 備考
【投てき】
砲丸投 M95 1 3.69 27 0091 渡 邉 源 太 郎 96 大　 阪 5/6  3.0kg
砲丸投 M85 1 6.52 27 1300 竹 井 保 満 85 大　 阪 5/6 大会新 3.0kg
砲丸投 M85 2 5.84 27 1272 岩 泉 暢 88 大　 阪 5/6  3.0kg
砲丸投 M80 1 6.69 27 0009 松 本 善 一 84 大　 阪 5/6  3.0kg
砲丸投 M75 1 10.57 36 0027 藤 本 昇 78 徳　 島 5/6  4.0kg
砲丸投 M70 1 9.19 27 1485 佐 藤 充 72 大　 阪 5/6  4.0kg
砲丸投 M70 2 8.98 27 1386 東 一 良 73 大　 阪 5/6  4.0kg
砲丸投 M70 3 8.83 27 1327 樋 口 浩 一 74 大　 阪 5/6  4.0kg
砲丸投 M70 4 8.29 27 1502 山 田 浩 平 74 大　 阪 5/6  4.0kg
砲丸投 M70 5 7.51 30 0235 山 本 和 弘 72 和歌山 5/6  4.0kg
砲丸投 M65 1 9.29 27 0057 内 藤 憲 雄 65 大　 阪 5/6  5.0kg
砲丸投 M65 2 7.88 27 1065 釣 部 義 久 66 大　 阪 5/6  5.0kg
砲丸投 M60 1 12.99 28 0309 柴 田 茂 徳 60 兵　 庫 5/6 大会新 5.0kg
砲丸投 M60 2 9.31 27 1501 村 上 肇 61 大　 阪 5/6  5.0kg
砲丸投 M60 3 8.21 27 0872 岡 繁 60 大　 阪 5/6  5.0kg
砲丸投 M60 4 8.03 30 1318 畑 太 加 至 60 和歌山 5/6  5.0kg
砲丸投 M60 5 7.88 27 1467 着 本 弘 62 大　 阪 5/6  5.0kg
砲丸投 M60 6 5.78 19 0414 仲 嶌 正 一 63 福　 井 5/6  5.0kg
砲丸投 M55 1 9.41 22 0920 折 戸 雅 尚 57 愛　 知 5/6  6.0kg
砲丸投 M55 2 9.15 27 0595 松 澤 尚 明 58 大　 阪 5/6  6.0kg
砲丸投 M55 3 7.97 27 1145 松 本 淳 治 58 大　 阪 5/6  6.0kg
砲丸投 M55 4 7.58 27 1212 北 村 公 亮 56 大　 阪 5/6  6.0kg
砲丸投 M55 5 6.42 24 0095 廣 垣 正 治 57 三　 重 5/6  6.0kg
砲丸投 M50 1 11.16 28 0922 里 康 博 54 兵　 庫 5/6  6.0kg
砲丸投 M50 2 10.15 24 0525 村 井 克 行 51 三　 重 5/6  6.0kg
砲丸投 M45 1 11.06 36 0437 山 本 高 輝 45 徳　 島 5/6 大会新 7.260kg
砲丸投 M45 2 6.01 28 1215 川 村 直 樹 49 兵　 庫 5/6  7.260kg
砲丸投 M45 DNS 0 29 0396 吉 本 功 46 奈　 良 5/6  7.260kg
砲丸投 M40 1 9.30 27 1299 伊 藤 正 人 41 大　 阪 5/6  7.260kg
砲丸投 M40 2 9.12 27 1296 西 宮 明 文 42 大　 阪 5/6  7.260kg
砲丸投 M40 3 8.69 27 1509 辻 内 良 治 40 大　 阪 5/6  7.260kg
砲丸投 M40 4 8.23 27 1494 竹 本 暁 紀 42 大　 阪 5/6  7.260kg
砲丸投 M40 5 7.65 27 1217 中 島 静 一 41 大　 阪 5/6  7.260kg
砲丸投 M35 1 10.39 27 1477 三 木 貴 弘 36 大　 阪 5/6  7.260kg
砲丸投 M30 1 12.22 26 0761 桐 村 啓 志 33 京　 都 5/6 大会新 7.260kg
砲丸投 M30 2 8.53 28 1351 栄 秀 男 34 兵　 庫 5/6  7.260kg
砲丸投 W85 1 4.09 27 1307 小 西 津 弥 子 86 大　 阪 5/6 大会創設記録 2.0kg
砲丸投 W75 1 7.51 28 0500 苅 部 裕 子 75 兵　 庫 5/6 大会新 2.0kg
砲丸投 W75 2 4.63 27 1506 本 田 美 津 江 77 大　 阪 5/6  2.0kg
砲丸投 W75 DNS 0 25 0383 宮 前 美 代 子 75 滋　 賀 5/6  2.0kg
砲丸投 W70 1 4.13 27 1508 荒 川 八 重 子 73 大　 阪 5/6  3.0kg
砲丸投 W60 1 9.26 28 1079 松 岡 奏 子 61 兵　 庫 5/6  3.0kg
砲丸投 W60 2 5.01 27 1507 平 山 孝 子 63 大　 阪 5/6  3.0kg
砲丸投 W50 1 6.73 28 1164 松 野 美 由 貴 54 兵　 庫 5/6  3.0kg
砲丸投 W50 2 5.08 30 0993 前 坊 恵 里 53 和歌山 5/6  3.0kg

円盤投 M95 1 7.04 27 0091 渡 邉 源 太 郎 96 大　 阪 5/6  1.0kg
円盤投 M85 1 16.86 27 1239 臼 井 徹 範 87 大　 阪 5/6 大会新 1.0kg
円盤投 M85 2 11.27 27 1272 岩 泉 暢 88 大　 阪 5/6  1.0kg
円盤投 M80 1 16.22 27 0009 松 本 善 一 84 大　 阪 5/6  1.0kg
円盤投 M80 2 11.79 30 0621 岩 﨑 竹 晴 80 和歌山 5/6  1.0kg
円盤投 M75 1 32.10 24 0207 由 川 昇 76 三　 重 5/6  1.0kg
円盤投 M75 2 31.02 36 0027 藤 本 昇 78 徳　 島 5/6  1.0kg
円盤投 M75 3 20.09 27 0187 壷 井 宏 76 大　 阪 5/6  1.0kg
円盤投 M70 1 23.98 27 1327 樋 口 浩 一 74 大　 阪 5/6  1.0kg
円盤投 M70 2 18.54 30 0235 山 本 和 弘 72 和歌山 5/6  1.0kg
円盤投 M65 1 29.50 27 0011 今 橋 義 人 65 大　 阪 5/6  1.0kg
円盤投 M65 2 25.35 27 1315 和 田 尚 66 大　 阪 5/6  1.0kg
円盤投 M65 3 20.15 27 1065 釣 部 義 久 66 大　 阪 5/6  1.0kg
円盤投 M65 4 18.35 30 0143 森 﨑 順 臣 69 和歌山 5/6  1.0kg
円盤投 M60 1 23.51 27 0872 岡 繁 60 大　 阪 5/6  1.0kg
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円盤投 M60 2 23.32 27 0824 平 原 崇 彦 61 大　 阪 5/6  1.0kg
円盤投 M60 3 20.65 30 1318 畑 太 加 至 60 和歌山 5/6  1.0kg
円盤投 M60 4 20.05 27 1467 着 本 弘 62 大　 阪 5/6  1.0kg
円盤投 M60 5 17.86 19 0414 仲 嶌 正 一 63 福　 井 5/6  1.0kg
円盤投 M55 1 24.18 22 0920 折 戸 雅 尚 57 愛　 知 5/6  1.5kg
円盤投 M55 2 24.02 27 1212 北 村 公 亮 56 大　 阪 5/6  1.5kg
円盤投 M55 3 18.32 24 0095 廣 垣 正 治 57 三　 重 5/6  1.5kg
円盤投 M55 DNS 0 28 0784 大 嶽 郁 夫 58 兵　 庫 5/6  1.5kg
円盤投 M50 1 33.19 24 0525 村 井 克 行 51 三　 重 5/6 大会新 1.5kg
円盤投 M50 2 31.55 25 0789 大 世 古 智 53 滋　 賀 5/6  1.5kg
円盤投 M45 1 26.78 27 0943 井 指 康 裕 46 大　 阪 5/6  2.0kg
円盤投 M45 DNS  29 0396 吉 本 功 46 奈　 良 5/6  2.0kg
円盤投 M45 DNS  36 0437 山 本 高 輝 45 徳　 島 5/6  2.0kg
円盤投 M40 1 28.73 27 1296 西 宮 明 文 42 大　 阪 5/6  2.0kg
円盤投 M40 2 25.21 30 0966 川 島 康 裕 41 和歌山 5/6  2.0kg
円盤投 M40 3 25.19 27 1494 竹 本 暁 紀 42 大　 阪 5/6  2.0kg
円盤投 M40 4 13.45 27 1018 明 神 憲 一 42 大　 阪 5/6  2.0kg
円盤投 M35 1 29.31 27 1477 三 木 貴 弘 36 大　 阪 5/6  2.0kg
円盤投 M30 1 31.55 26 0761 桐 村 啓 志 33 京　 都 5/6 大会新 2.0kg
円盤投 M30 2 21.31 28 1351 栄 秀 男 34 兵　 庫 5/6  2.0kg
円盤投 W65 1 17.80 30 0371 関 め り 子 65 和歌山 5/6  1.0kg
円盤投 W60 1 22.64 28 1079 松 岡 奏 子 61 兵　 庫 5/6  1.0kg
円盤投 W55 1 20.33 25 0193 前 田 賀 屋 子 58 滋　 賀 5/6  1.0kg
円盤投 W50 1 15.77 28 1164 松 野 美 由 貴 54 兵　 庫 5/6  1.0kg
円盤投 W50 2 9.28 30 0993 前 坊 恵 里 53 和歌山 5/6  1.0kg

ハンマー投 M85 1 18.37 27 1300 竹 井 保 満 85 大　 阪 5/6 大会創設記録 3.0kg
ハンマー投 M80 1 18.30 30 0621 岩 﨑 竹 晴 80 和歌山 5/6  3.0kg
ハンマー投 M75 1 27.78 24 0207 由 川 昇 76 三　 重 5/6 大会創設記録 4.0kg
ハンマー投 M70 1 33.70 27 1108 目 利 雄 71 大　 阪 5/6  4.0kg
ハンマー投 M70 2 20.80 27 0052 森 井 正 和 73 大　 阪 5/6  4.0kg
ハンマー投 M65 1 27.23 27 1065 釣 部 義 久 66 大　 阪 5/6  5.0kg
ハンマー投 M60 1 31.99 27 0824 平 原 崇 彦 61 大　 阪 5/6  6.0kg
ハンマー投 M60 2 13.31 19 0414 仲 嶌 正 一 63 福　 井 5/6  5.0kg
ハンマー投 M55 1 41.11 11 0465 栗 原 圭 三 55 埼　 玉 5/6 大会創設記録 6.0kg
ハンマー投 M55 2 39.53 27 1173 福 田 逸 男 58 大　 阪 5/6  6.0kg
ハンマー投 M50 1 35.79 24 0525 村 井 克 行 51 三　 重 5/6  6.0kg
ハンマー投 M45 1 11.45 28 1215 川 村 直 樹 49 兵　 庫 5/6 大会新 7.260kg
ハンマー投 M45 ＤＮＳ 0 29 0396 吉 本 功 46 奈　 良 5/6  7.260kg
ハンマー投 M40 1 33.61 27 1509 辻 内 良 治 40 大　 阪 5/6 大会新 7.260kg
ハンマー投 M40 2 30.50 27 1296 西 宮 明 文 42 大　 阪 5/6  7.260kg
ハンマー投 M40 ＤＮＳ 0 27 1018 明 神 憲 一 42 大　 阪 5/6  7.260kg
ハンマー投 M25 1 14.92 28 1392 川 野 晃 29 兵　 庫 5/6  7.260kg
ハンマー投 W75 1 26.26 28 0500 苅 部 裕 子 75 兵　 庫 5/6  2.0kg
ハンマー投 W60 1 25.19 28 1079 松 岡 奏 子 61 兵　 庫 5/6  3.0kg
ハンマー投 W55 1 22.86 25 0193 前 田 賀 屋 子 58 滋　 賀 5/6  3.0kg
ハンマー投 W50 1 24.44 28 1164 松 野 美 由 貴 54 兵　 庫 5/6  3.0kg

やり投 M85 1 16.05 27 1300 竹 井 保 満 85 大　 阪 5/6 大会創設記録 400g
やり投 M80 1 14.10 27 0009 松 本 善 一 84 大　 阪 5/6  400g
やり投 M75 1 31.02 24 0207 由 川 昇 76 三　 重 5/6 大会新 500g
やり投 M75 2 19.23 27 1236 高 岡 宣 雄 77 大　 阪 5/6  500g
やり投 M75 3 17.42 27 0187 壷 井 宏 76 大　 阪 5/6  500g
やり投 M70 1 25.15 25 0571 髙 橋 澄 73 滋　 賀 5/6  500g
やり投 M70 2 24.49 27 1386 東 一 良 73 大　 阪 5/6  500g
やり投 M70 3 24.32 27 1485 佐 藤 充 72 大　 阪 5/6  500g
やり投 M70 4 13.58 27 0052 森 井 正 和 73 大　 阪 5/6  500g
やり投 M65 1 29.08 27 1315 和 田 尚 66 大　 阪 5/6  600g
やり投 M65 2 22.64 27 0173 水 谷 勝 重 65 大　 阪 5/6  600g
やり投 M65 3 15.74 30 0143 森 﨑 順 臣 69 和歌山 5/6  600g
やり投 M60 1 29.60 27 0872 岡 繁 60 大　 阪 5/6  600g
やり投 M60 2 24.33 30 1318 畑 太 加 至 60 和歌山 5/6  600g
やり投 M55 1 34.29 30 0894 飯 田 哲 也 57 和歌山 5/6  700g
やり投 M50 1 40.93 30 0921 前 秀 幸 51 和歌山 5/6 大会新 700g
やり投 M50 2 37.33 28 0922 里 康 博 54 兵　 庫 5/6 大会新 700g
やり投 M50 DNS 0 27 0912 小 西 宏 之 52 大　 阪 5/6  700g
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やり投 M45 1 19.89 30 1306 中 村 俊 之 48 和歌山 5/6  800g
やり投 M40 1 49.16 30 0966 川 島 康 裕 41 和歌山 5/6  800g
やり投 M40 2 48.47 27 1479 北 林 直 哉 44 大　 阪 5/6  800g
やり投 M40 3 31.80 27 1299 伊 藤 正 人 41 大　 阪 5/6  800g
やり投 M40 4 30.61 27 1494 竹 本 暁 紀 42 大　 阪 5/6  800g
やり投 M40 5 14.96 27 1018 明 神 憲 一 42 大　 阪 5/6  800g
やり投 M35 1 38.25 27 1329 竹 田 了 平 38 大　 阪 5/6 大会新 800g
やり投 M30 1 46.92 26 0761 桐 村 啓 志 33 京　 都 5/6 大会新 800g
やり投 W75 DNS 0 28 0500 苅 部 裕 子 75 兵　 庫 5/6  400g
やり投 W55 1 24.04 25 0193 前 田 賀 屋 子 58 滋　 賀 5/6 大会新 500g
やり投 W50 1 10.81 30 0993 前 坊 恵 里 53 和歌山 5/6  500g
やり投 W45 1 30.89 28 1251 伊 藤 ゆ き 47 兵　 庫 5/6  600g
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